

User-Generated Media Content CLACKAMAS Permission Form (Minor)

Clackamas County obtained your online contact information from your child,	
,	, ,
Your consent is required for Clackamas County to collect, use or disclose your child's personal information, and Clackamas will not collect, use or disclose any personal information from the child without your consent.	
Clackamas County would like to collect, use or disclos	se
(identify the items of personal information) to post on its social media sites.	
You can find our online notice of information practices.	
By signing this form you agree and consent to Clackamas County's collection, use and disclosure of your child's information on the County's communications. You can revoke this consent in writing at any time by sending an email to pgasocial@clackamas.us	
If you do not provide consent within five (5) business days of our notice to you, we will delete your online contact information from our records.	
By my signature below I certify that I am the custodial parent or legal guardian of the minor child[ren] named below, and that I am authorized to make decisions on behalf of the child[ren].	
Parent or legal guardian	Date
Name of child	Name of child (if more than one)